
As of March 22, 2025

2025 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Upland Flats Racing LLC  1  1  0  0 $24,000

Green Valley Construction  2  1  0  0 $19,250

Why Not Racing LLC  1  1  0  0 $15,000

Leipers Fork Steeplechase LLC  1  1  0  0 $15,000

Richard C Colton, Jr.  2  1  0  0 $13,250

Hurricana Farm  2  0  1  0 $8,200

Gregory D Hawkins  1  0  1  0 $7,200

James R Stainbrook  1  0  1  0 $4,500

Joseph F Fowler, Jr.  2  0  1  0 $4,500

Hard Game LLC  1  0  0  1 $4,000

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Keri  Brion  5  2  0  1 $44,600

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  4  1  1  0 $21,450

Lilith  Boucher  2  1  0  0 $15,000

Barry  Foley  2  1  0  0 $19,250

Todd  McKenna  1  0  1  0 $3,600

Todd J Wyatt  1  0  1  0 $7,200

Kate  Dalton  2  0  1  0 $4,500

Neil R Morris  3  0  1  0 $5,900

Julie  Gomena  1  0  0  1 $3,000

Katherine S Neilson  1  0  0  1 $4,000

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Keri  Brion  5  2  0  1 $44,600

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  4  1  1  0 $21,450

Barry  Foley  2  1  0  0 $19,250

Lilith  Boucher  2  1  0  0 $15,000

Todd J Wyatt  1  0  1  0 $7,200

Neil R Morris  3  0  1  0 $5,900

Kate  Dalton  2  0  1  0 $4,500

Ricky  Hendriks  3  0  0  1 $4,500

Katherine S Neilson  1  0  0  1 $4,000

Todd  McKenna  1  0  1  0 $3,600

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Stephen  Mulqueen  4  2  0  1 $43,100

Freddie  Procter  4  1  1  0 $21,450

James  O'Sullivan  3  1  0  0 $19,250

Mell  Boucher  3  1  0  0 $15,000

Graham  Watters  3  0  2  0 $13,100

Gerard  Galligan  5  0  1  2 $11,100

Bernard  Dalton  2  0  1  0 $4,500

Harrison  Beswick  2  0  0  1 $3,500

Evan  Dwan  3  0  0  1 $7,500

Virginia  Korrell  1  0  0  0 $0



As of March 22, 2025

2025 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Stephen  Mulqueen  4  2  0  1 $43,100

Freddie  Procter  4  1  1  0 $21,450

James  O'Sullivan  3  1  0  0 $19,250

Mell  Boucher  3  1  0  0 $15,000

Graham  Watters  3  0  2  0 $13,100

Gerard  Galligan  5  0  1  2 $11,100

Evan  Dwan  3  0  0  1 $7,500

Bernard  Dalton  2  0  1  0 $4,500

Harrison  Beswick  2  0  0  1 $3,500

Declan  Carroll  1  0  0  0 $1,500

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

BLUE CREEK  1  1  0  0 $24,000

BIGGERTHANBIGTIME (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $18,000

PORTE JUANE (FR)  1  1  0  0 $15,000

LOWCOUNTRY  1  1  0  0 $15,000

BEE WELL  1  1  0  0 $12,000

KIYOMORI  1  0  1  0 $7,200

BONNEBOSQ (FR)  1  0  1  0 $5,400

MOSEY  1  0  1  0 $4,500

DANTE'S FIRE  1  0  1  0 $4,500

L'AVVOCATO (FR)  1  0  0  1 $4,000


